
Classifica Definitiva

Relay of the Dolomites 2019 Data: 02/06/2019
Data creazione: 2026/01/28 04:55:36

Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:50

1 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:11

2 ORSINGHER Denis U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:59

2 FERLUGA Matej A.S.D. Gaja 00:16:03

3 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:07

3 FINCATO Iago A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:15

5 FRANCESCHINEL Chris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:28

5 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:06

6 KALC Rado A.S.D. Gaja 00:17:16

6 PASET Antonio Giacomo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:34

7 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:35

8 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:03

8 NEGRI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:17:47

9 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:22:16

9 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:26

10 MAIR Felix HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:59

10 WILD Michael HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:24:21

11 BELTRAMBA Jan TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:29

13 WEITLANER Niklas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00

13 WEITLANER Jonas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00

12 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:24:23

Categoria: ROD
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ORLER Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:26:30

1 SCALET Riccardo PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:51:48

1 DE BONA Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:25:54

1 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:36:37

1 GEMPERLE Natalia PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:40:27

2 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:27:10

2 GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:26:48

2 TROI Verena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:46:46

2 SCALET Tommaso PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:36:44

3 DE BIASI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:29:47

3 BRUNET Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:27:12

3 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:47

3 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:54:52

5 NEGRELLO Manuel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:39:16

5 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:30:45

5 PAGLIARI Daniele IKP 00:58:35

5 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:31:18

6 DALLA SANTA Dennis A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:31:01



6 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:31:24

6 CARAGLIO Michele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:39:19

6 POZZEBON Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:51:37

7 BAZAN Alberto ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:31:31

7 TENANI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:02:28

7 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:52:32

7 CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:39:45

8 VIEL Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:31:40

8 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:52:56

8 BALBONI Massimo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:31:43

9 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:32:10

9 CORONA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:41:28

9 BRUNET Fabio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:02:52

9 ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:53:10

9 GOBBER Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:32:37

10 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:02

10 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:41:30

10 VIVIAN Lorenzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:02:56

10 FAUNER Renate TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:53:15

11 RASS Jonas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:41:44

11 VENTURA Alice U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:53:34

11 BEDIN Alessandro PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:33:36

11 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:03:15

12 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:56:04

12 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:33:49

12 DORIGATI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:42:07

12 MARIANI Francesco A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 01:03:41

12 BETTEGA Tiziano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:33:20

13 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 01:03:55

13 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:42:46

13 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:56:52

13 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:34:33

14 SELEM Alice A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:56:55

14 ANGELI Ilian G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 01:04:33

14 OCCHI Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:43:26

14 CAZZANIGA Valentina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:56

15 DE NONI Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:43:30

15 MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:33:24

16 PRADEL Anna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:27

16 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:35:29

16 CANOVA Nicol A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:57:55

17 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:33:36

17 CIPRIANI Milena PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:59:12

17 VENEZIAN Federico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:06:31

17 MARIANI Antonio A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:44:39

18 VIALE Guglielmo PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:36:02

18 MURER Helmuth ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:36:09

18 TAUFER Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:01:28

19 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:46:12

19 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:46:12

19 TRINCA COLONEL Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:36:29

19 CURZIO Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:01:33

20 TORGGLER Heike SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:02:16



20 MALAGUTI Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:36:35

20 CURZIO Leonardo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:36:49

21 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:37:06

21 SANTI Niccolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:36:36

22 MONDIN Sara A.S.D. FONZASO 01:04:33

22 MARTA Federico A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:36:43

22 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:07:55

22 DE NONI Alessandro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:46:27

22 PEZZÉ Tommaso ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:37:14

23 PEZZÉ Giacomo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:08:45

23 ALBUZZI Josè GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:37:26

23 BERNARDI Matteo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:38:05

24 MIORI Davide TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:22

25 ZANETEL Claudia 01:05:31

25 CORRADINI Nicolò G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:47:28

25 COMARELLA Nicola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:38:17

25 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:10:15

26 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:38:19

26 NEGRI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:05:49

26 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:47:38

27 GASSER Martin SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:39:02

27 SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:39:05

27 GRAVA Paride ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:11:58

28 KRAJCIKOVA Kristina A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 01:06:35

28 ANGELI Elis G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:39:37

28 ROSATO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:12:07

28 TAMARRI Emilio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:55

29 DAL BELLO Alice A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:06:41

29 AUSERMILLER Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:12:34

29 BOSIO Dominic ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:39:19

29 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:40:19

30 CRISTELLON Carlo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:12:42

30 RAUS Stefano ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:49:06

30 SCALZOTTO Annarita A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:39:36

30 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:40:28

30 BENIGNI Anna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:07:31

31 SOELVA Jonas Leo SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:40:35

31 VANZELLA Benedetta ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:09:23

31 ORIGGI Samir Giaime IKP 00:50:04

32 POLOJAZ Goran A.S.D. Gaja 01:15:39

32 GAMBINI Giulia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:40:57

32 MADELLA Remo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:40:23

32 LANZ Dietmar HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:51:02

33 DALLA SANTA Chiara A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:10:26

33 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:41:13

33 CORTELLAZZI Edoardo A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 01:15:46

33 CRIPPA Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:51:31

34 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:10:34

34 GAMBINI Simone A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:42:10

35 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:42:17

35 BUSATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:41:44

35 ZOPPÈ Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:17:14

36 GRASSI Simone SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:53:14



36 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:18:09

36 MANFROI Tommaso U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:42:27

37 MURER Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:41:53

37 ALBAN Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:54:30

37 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:11:22

37 NIELSEN Erik ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:19:32

37 SEGATTA Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:42:41

38 BERNABÉ Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:42:39

38 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:19:44

38 ORLER Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:11:36

39 COMAI Davide U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 01:19:55

39 MIGLIORE Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:54:55

39 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:44:49

39 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:42:46

39 CHIUSI Bianca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:12:03

40 CORONA Pierpaolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:54:57

40 SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:42:53

40 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:20:41

40 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:44:55

40 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:12:24

41 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:20:59

41 DE VALLIER Rugiada A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:12:34

41 PIN Roland ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:45:09

41 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:55:05

42 LAMBERTINI Marcello POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:21:37

42 RAUS Serena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:55:51

42 SEPIN Chiara A.S.D. Gaja 01:12:44

42 BISOGNIN Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:43:03

42 ANGELI Giancarlo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:45:18

43 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:13:55

43 GHEZZO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:43:30

43 CLEMENTE Mauro A.S.D. Gaja 00:45:21

43 D'ERRICO Loris Gioele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:56:04

43 DE VALLIER Edoardo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:21:56

44 UDOVIC Metka A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:14:03

44 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:22:15

44 MARSON Riccardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:56:45

44 BRANDOLESE Marco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:45:57

45 ZENI Sara G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:14:33

45 ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:43:45

45 RONZANI Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:22:48

46 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:57:28

46 LOMBARDO Pietro Vittorio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:24:46

46 PUTZU Daniela VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:43:53

46 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:14:33

46 LUPI Sara G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:46:20

47 PAVETTA Riccardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:25:45

47 CHIARI Mauro ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:57:35

47 DE COLLE Elisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:47:07

47 FERLUGA Nastja A.S.D. Gaja 00:44:24

47 PAONE Martina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:14:36

48 NAVARRA Federico A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:25:57

48 SABEL Petr TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:08



48 CASALINI Monica IKP 01:15:45

48 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:44:29

49 ARRIGONI Alessandra A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:16:57

49 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:44:38

49 BIGARELLA Mariano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:58:04

49 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:26:23

49 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:47:33

50 DE COLLE Enrico ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:58:07

50 FRIZZERA Lorenzo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:26:31

50 MAZZENI Gian Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:45:08

50 GAIGHER Pamela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:17:16

51 DE GASPERI Simone ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:45:30

51 BOSIO Valerie ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:17:25

51 BOSISIO Kristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:58:50

51 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:26:58

51 DE NARDIS Davide POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:41

52 CHIUSOLE Vera SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:48:46

52 PALAMARA Stefania TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:18:40

52 LANDI Lorenzo IKP 00:46:32

52 GOBBER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:28:37

53 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:47:44

53 DE NARDIS Francesca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:18:46

53 MATTIROLI Cesare A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:28:55

54 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:50:27

54 DELLA VEDOVA Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 01:29:16

54 CHINI Elisa GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:48:30

54 BONAT Laurence U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:00:38

56 VON LEON Gertraud SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:20:21

56 BRAIATO Tiziano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:33:36

56 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:49:47

56 NONES Rita G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:51:21

56 FRISON Rudi A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:02:13

57 TERREN Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:24:04

57 SCOBIOALA Alina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:51:42

57 TONETTO Marco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:33:39

57 GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:52:02

58 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:25:11

58 GENELETTI Mattia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:51:53

59 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:25:28

59 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:52:53

59 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:34:43

59 BACCI Federico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:03:32

59 CHINI Luigi ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:52:08

60 BERNARDI Elena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:27:49

60 CHIARIN Kalawoti ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:53:26

60 FERLUGA Peter A.S.D. Gaja 01:03:38

60 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:53:02

60 SCHUSTER Alexander TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:35:58

61 PANIZ Denis ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:04:57

61 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:53:17

61 TRENTINI Rico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:55:41

62 FICUR Maurizio A.S.D. Gaja 01:43:05

62 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:05:55



62 BIANCO Costanza OPK Miraflores ASD 01:29:25

62 ZUGLIANI Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:56:21

63 BARI Tommaso A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:46:52

63 PRUSS Maria SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:06:24

63 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:57:07

64 SANZOVO Chiara ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:36:07

64 MASCHIO Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:09:21

64 DE NONI Matteo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:58:10

64 TIEFENTHALER Andrea ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:48:59

65 DAVID Donatella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:37:08

66 D'ANDREA Mariano IKP 01:15:59

66 NICOLAO Erik U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:50:03

66 PASET Raffaela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:39:33

66 HAPPACHER Franz HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:58:30

67 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:03:17

67 PEGORETTI Mara TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:40:10

67 PERCONTI Erica TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:16:13

67 MAZZUCCO Walter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:01:05

67 SPAGNOLI Davide TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:50:18

68 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:02:55

68 CARLUCCIO Laura POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 02:00:11

68 FATTOR Mirella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:49:00

69 BALDESSARI Massimo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:21:06

69 HAPPACHER Marie-Christine HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:53:16

69 FATTOR Manlio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 02:25:11

69 BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:06:11

70 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:08:08

70 GUIDOLIN Manuela TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 02:01:17

70 DALLA RIVA Fabio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:25:44

70 FERRANTE Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:02:58

71 PETTENò Anna POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:27:15

71 BORTOLOTTI Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:16:05

72 ROVERE Francesca A.S.D. Gaja 02:14:48

72 TINELLI Melania A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:33:08

72 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:03:50

72 LABANTI Piero UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:20:29

73 LOMBARDI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:05:30

73 SIEGA Gianfranco A.S.D. Gaja 01:37:05

74 RUINI Cristina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:05:44

74 AMATO Attilio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:37:08

75 PEDOT Sergio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:15:11

75 FAVIA Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:38:58

76 BERNAGOZZI Marisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:47:47

76 ZORZI Nicola A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:00:00

70 CAVAGNA Raffaello GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 02:43:46

71 SOELVA Helmuth SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:49:55

72 BULFERI Maria Vittoria POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 02:00:48

73 PADOVAN Fabio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:30:44

74 BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:28:47

74 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:26:49

75 SOMMACAL Marco ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:41:55

76 TRENTIN Danilo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:59:40

76 IENNACO Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:18:04



73 BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:00:00

74 BORTOLINI Monica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:49:50

75 TAIT Rossella ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

75 BONAIUTI Elisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 02:22:54

76 SANTI Simona POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

2 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:49

3 CAVAZZANI Petra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:30


